
No Start Horse Owner Rider

111 1 Clogheen Lily Sian Bessant Sian Bessant

74 2 Arion nebula Catherine De Souza Catherine De Souza

47 3 Oakley Lizzie Prior Lizzie Prior

24 4 Diamond Megan Trm Megan T-R-M

5 SPACE

BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

99 1 Piccolo (ELDCT) Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Open

24 2 Diamond (DTCHP) Megan Trm Megan T-R-M British Novice

111 3 Clogheen Lily Sian Bessant Sian Bessant British Novice

47 4 Oakley (SQVWT) Lizzie Prior Lizzie Prior British Novice

62 5 OKE RUSSELS BOY Chloe Loynes Chloe Loynes British Novice

48 6 Baywood honey peach Steph Pitt Steph Pitt British Novice

7 SPACE

16 8 Mooreafort Abbey Vanessa Lawes Sasha Lawes British Novice

9 9 COCOCANDO michelle mcdonald Michelle Mcdonald British Novice

4 10 Tango (JQDSP) Harry Fairlie Katie Dunning Open

35 11 Quick D&E Karla Skinner Karla Skinner Open

96 12 SP REGALNESS Brendon Stud And Pennie CornishMorgan Shirley British Novice

101 13 LADY WARRIOR (JKVLP) Brendon Stud Millie Goodwin Open

100 14 Glockenspiel (JPFOW) Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Open

Class 8 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 9.30AM
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

SUNDAY SENIOR BS SHOW - CAT 2 
 Sunday, February 25, 2024

Class 7 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.85m - 0.90m

FRED ARENA - START TIME 9am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

107 1 ROYALE FABRICE Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Discovery

97 2 WARRIOR DELIGHT Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Discovery

115 3 Ballivor Two Oh Stephanie McIntosh Stephanie McIntosh Discovery

51 4 Billy Merkel Amy Smith Amy Smith Open

1 5 Gladiatore peri Medici Catherine De Souza Catherine De Souza Discovery

62 6 OKE RUSSELS BOY Chloe Loynes Chloe Loynes Discovery

7 SPACE

14 8 Cali mile high Lauren Lloyd Florence Lloyd Open

114 9 Fabrice River Blue (RNCEV) Georgia Taylor-Jones Georgia Taylor-Jones Discovery

19 10 C Zarah R4 Kirsty Wright Kirsty Wright Open

83 11 Lady May IV  (EBVKP) Laura Durkan Laura Durkan Discovery

9 12 COCOCANDO michelle mcdonald Michelle Mcdonald Discovery

16 13 Mooreafort Abbey Vanessa Lawes Sasha Lawes Discovery

110 14 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Beth Alexander Open

112 15 Nashville fs Sian Bessant Sian Bessant Discovery

94 16 GIN'S BUDD Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Discovery

111 17 IRISH WARRIOR Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Open

BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

93 1 REGAL WARRATINO Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Newcomers

85 2 KLARIS GIDDY UP Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Open

83 3 Lady May IV (EBVKP) Laura Durkan Laura Durkan Newcomers

14 4 Cali mile high Lauren Lloyd Florence Lloyd Open

113 5 BALLARO STAR Z Georgia Taylor-Jones Georgia Taylor-Jones Newcomers

27 6 Chapon Van de Heffinck Z Matthew Tooth Isabella Tooth Open

18 7 Great Pleasure Suzanne Branfoot Thomas Branfoot Newcomers

8 SPACE

36 9 Emerald Rain Karla Skinner Karla Skinner Open

19 10 C Zarah R4 Kirsty Wright Kirsty Wright Open

102 11 JB LA VIDA LOCA Jakob Bartlett Jakob Bartlett Newcomers

95 12 ROSARIS KERFUFFLE Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Newcomers

103 13 WHYOMING III Alison Geesey Mavianne Munoz Newcomers

3 14 Jewel B Ali Tappin Megan Tappin Open

38 15 Ferro Opaal Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

59 16 Storm Watch II Heather Foss Darcey Foss Open

39 17 Resident Van Het Nederveld Joanna Milton Taryn Cole Newcomers

91 18 REGAL CARETINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Newcomers

89 19 KLENT SPOT ON Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Newcomers

Class 10 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 12PM
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 9 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 10.45AM
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

38 1 Ferro Opaal Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

27 2 Chapon Van de Heffinck Z Matthew Tooth Isabella Tooth Open

59 3 Storm Watch II Heather Foss Darcey Foss Foxhunter

3 4 Jewel B Ali Tappin Megan Tappin Foxhunter

18 5 Great Pleasure Suzanne Branfoot Thomas Branfoot Foxhunter

6 SPACE

36 7 Emerald Rain Karla Skinner Karla Skinner Open

11 8 Chankar Mail Laura Turner Scarlett Turner Open

88 9 WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Foxhunter

92 10 ASHENT GO BALLISTIC Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Foxhunter

90 11 KLARIS RIDE ON Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Foxhunter

57 12 Templar Juno Katie Preston Katie Preston Foxhunter

25 13 Big M Nikki Button Harrison Button Foxhunter

39 14 Resident Van Het Nederveld Joanna Milton Taryn Cole Foxhunter

28 15 Hanson IIII Matthew Tooth Isabella Tooth Open

37 16 Halina SW Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

109 1 Messi HX Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge

60 2 King Rebel S Heather Foss Darcey Foss

57 3 Templar Juno Katie Preston Katie Preston

23 4 Knight Blue WS Claudia Rees Claudia Rees

11 5 Chankar Mail Laura Turner Scarlett Turner

88 6 WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley

7 SPACE

37 8 Halina SW Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins

108 9 Killer Queen Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge

61 10 Emirate Boy Heather Foss Darcey Foss

Class 12 SJ National 1.30m Open Championship Qualifier  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2.30PM
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 11 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 1.15-1.30PM
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 


